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1st
2nd
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12th
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Rank

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

2016 Portsmouth Folly

Balboa Yacht Club

SailNo

153
420

187

168

346

10

178

391
37

54

3683

401

307

25

Keelboat Fleet

Club

BYC
NHYC

BYC

UCISA

BYC

BYC

BYC

BYC
BCYC

BYC

BYC

NHYC

NHYC

NHYC

HelmName

Alex Steele

Robert Kinney

Carson
Reynolds

Tucker
Cheadle

Davidson
Family

Jeffrey
Petersen

Moosman
Family

Chris Killian
Caleb Everett

Ed Watson
Zack Maxam
Michael Volk
Mark

Conzelman

Thomas
O'Keefe

Centerboard Fleet

Class | SailNo | Club

Sailed:
Fleet Boat Class
Keelboat | Last Call Viper640
Keelboat | Joint Harbor 20
Venture
Keelboat | Bolt Viper640
Keelboat Harbor 20
Keelboat Harbor 20
Keelboat Gov Cup
21
Keelboat | Boomerang | Harbor 20
Keelboat | Sailing Tiger | Weta
Keelboat | Ruthless Harbor 20
Keelboat | Bula Harbor 20
Keelboat | Still Fly Moth
Keelboat | Lightning Harbor 20
Keelboat | Shana's Harbor 20
Secret
Keelboat | Ok Ok Harbor 20
Sailed:
Fleet Boat
Centerboard Thistle
Centerboard | Mollywog Sabot
Centerboard Laser
Centerboard Sabot
Centerboard | Little Woody | Sabot

1367

3215
32174
6464
9898

BYC

BYC
BYC
MBYC
BYC

HelmName

Chuck
Simmons

Molly Lynch

CrewName

Forrest
Petersen

Schnapps

CrewName | USPN | Race

Alan Andrews

Jeff Lenhart

Brad Wheeler

USPN | Race
#1
70.4 |3.0
92 1.0
70.4 |4.0
92 2.0
92 6.0
80 5.0
92 7.0
78.5 |9.0
92 15.0
DNC
92 8.0
50 10.0
92 15.0
DNC
92 15.0
DNC
92 15.0
DNF

82.8

136.4
91.1

136.4
136.4

#1
3.0

1.0
4.0
2.0
5.0

2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Race
#2

1.0
3.0

2.0

6.5

4.0

5.0

8.0

9.0
6.5

15.0
DNS

15.0
DNF

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNS

2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 20, Scoring system: Appendix A

Race
#2

1.0

3.0
2.0
5.0
4.0

Total

4.0
4.0

6.0

8.5

10.0

10.0

15.0

18.0
21.5

23.0

25.0

30.0

30.0

30.0

Total

4.0

4.0
6.0
7.0
9.0



Rank | Fleet Boat Class | SailNo | Club HelmName CrewName | USPN | Race Race Total
# #2
6th | Centerboard Laser 173182 |(BYC Will 91.1 (8.0 7.0 15.0
Vandervort
7th | Centerboard CFJ 13 BYC Carley 102.5 | 10.0 6.0 16.0
Simmons
8th | Centerboard Sabot | 9317 BYC Rowell 136.4 6.0 10.0 16.0
Greene
9th | Centerboard | Glimmer Sabot |9127 |BYC Sophia 136.4 | 7.0 14.0 21.0
Mulvania
10th | Centerboard | Blitzen Sabot (9456 |BYC Rob 136.4 | 14.0 8.0 22.0
Vandervort
11th | Centerboard | Bacon & Eggs | Sabot | 9437 |BYC Marlo Bozza 136.4 | 13.0 9.0 22.0
12th | Centerboard | Blue Bullet Sabot | 4926 BYC Jack 136.4 1 12.0 11.0 23.0
Neumann
13th | Centerboard Lido |6186 BYC Robert Bents 98.9 |11.0 12.0 23.0
14
14th | Centerboard Sabot |9457 |BYC Kelsea Cook 136.4 9.0 16.0 25.0
15th | Centerboard | Tortuga Sabot | 9941 BCYC | Caleb Everett 136.4 | 16.0 15.0 31.0
Pequena
16th | Centerboard Sabot |8393 |WSA- |Lynn Acosta 136.4 1 21.0 13.0 34.0
ocC DNF
17th | Centerboard | La Nina Sabot | 10139 |DPYC |Sue 136.4 |17.0 17.0 34.0
Griesbach
18th | Centerboard Sabot (7947 |BYC Rich Luttrell 136.4 | 15.0 21.0 36.0
DNS
19th | Centerboard | Inigo Montoya | Lido |6157 |BYC Denise Ogier | Andrea 98.9 |18.0 21.0 39.0
14 Ogier DNS
20th | Centerboard | No Xcuses Lido |5116 LMVYC | Jay Mendoza 98.9 |21.0 21.0 42.0
14 DNC DNC
Race #1 - Keelboat Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 00:00:00
Rank | Fleet Boat Class SailNo | Club | HelImName CrewName USPN | Elapsed | Corrected
1 Keelboat | Joint Harbor 20 | 420 NHYC | Robert Kinney 92 00:25:39 | 0:27:53
Venture
2 Keelboat Harbor 20 | 168 UCISA | Tucker Cheadle 92 00:25:40 | 0:27:54
3 Keelboat | Last Call Viper640 153 BYC |Alex Steele 70.4 |00:20:36 | 0:29:16
4 Keelboat | Bolt Viper640 187 BYC |Carson 70.4 [00:20:41{0:29:23
Reynolds
5 Keelboat Gov Cup 10 BYC | Jeffrey Forrest 80 00:23:40 | 0:29:35
21 Petersen Petersen
6 Keelboat Harbor 20 | 346 BYC | Davidson 92 00:28:42 | 0:31:12
Family
7 Keelboat | Boomerang | Harbor 20 | 178 BYC | Moosman Schnapps 92 00:29:01|0:31:32
Family
8 Keelboat | Bula Harbor 20 | 54 BYC | Ed Watson 92 00:29:390:32:14




Rank

10
11

Rank

10
10
10

Rank

w

N o o

Fleet Boat Class SailNo | Club | HelmName CrewName
Keelboat | Sailing Weta 391 BYC | Chris Killian
Tiger
Keelboat | Still Fly Moth 3683 |BYC |Zack Maxam
Keelboat | Ok Ok Harbor 20 |25 NHYC | Thomas
O'Keefe
Race #2 - Keelboat Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 00:00:00
Fleet Boat Class SailNo | Club | HelmName CrewName
Keelboat | Last Call Viper640 153 BYC |Alex Steele
Keelboat | Bolt Viper640 187 BYC Carson
Reynolds
Keelboat | Joint Harbor 20 |420 NHYC | Robert Kinney
Venture
Keelboat Harbor 20 | 346 BYC Davidson
Family
Keelboat Gov Cup 10 BYC | Jeffrey Forrest
21 Petersen Petersen
Keelboat Harbor 20 | 168 UCISA | Tucker Cheadle
Keelboat | Ruthless Harbor 20 |37 BCYC | Caleb Everett
Keelboat | Boomerang | Harbor 20 | 178 BYC | Moosman Schnapps
Family
Keelboat | Sailing Weta 391 BYC | Chris Killian
Tiger
Keelboat | Bula Harbor 20 | 54 BYC Ed Watson
Keelboat | Still Fly Moth 3683 |BYC |Zack Maxam
Keelboat | Ok Ok Harbor 20 |25 NHYC | Thomas
O'Keefe
Race #1 - Centerboard Fleet
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 00:05:00
Fleet Boat Class | SailNo | Club HelmName CrewName
Centerboard | Mollywog Sabot 3215 |BYC Molly Lynch
Centerboard Sabot | 6464 MBYC | Jeff Lenhart
Centerboard Thistle | 1367 BYC Chuck
Simmons
Centerboard Laser [32174 | BYC Alan Andrews
Centerboard | Little Woody Sabot | 9898 BYC Brad Wheeler
Centerboard Sabot | 9317 BYC Rowell Greene
Centerboard | Glimmer Sabot |9127 |BYC Sophia
Mulvania
Centerboard Laser (173182 BYC Will Vandervort

USPN | Elapsed | Corrected

78.5

50
92

USPN
70.4
70.4

92

92

80

92
92
92

78.5

92
50
92

USPN
136.4
136.4
82.8

91.1

136.4
136.4
136.4

91.1

00:28:43

00:27:33
DNF

Elapsed
00:23:38
00:24:20

00:31:55

00:34:14

00:30:37

00:36:24
00:36:24
00:37:13

00:40:15

DNS
DNF
DNS

Elapsed
00:33:41
00:35:31
00:21:35

00:24:12
00:37:00
00:37:43
00:37:52

00:25:23

0:36:35

0:55:06

Corrected
0:33:34
0:34:34

0:34:42

0:37:13

0:38:16

0:39:34
0:39:34
0:40:27

0:51:16

Corrected
0:24:42
0:26:02
0:26:04

0:26:34
0:27:08
0:27:39
0:27:46

0:27:52



Rank
9
10

11

12
13
14

15
16

17
18

19

Rank

oo |l OIN

~

10
11
12

13

14

15

Fleet
Centerboard

Centerboard

Centerboard

Centerboard
Centerboard

Centerboard

Centerboard

Centerboard

Centerboard

Centerboard

Centerboard

Fleet

Centerboard

Centerboard
Centerboard
Centerboard
Centerboard

Centerboard

Centerboard

Centerboard

Centerboard
Centerboard
Centerboard

Centerboard

Centerboard

Centerboard

Centerboard

Boat

Blue Bullet
Bacon & Eggs

Blitzen

Tortuga
Pequena

La Nina

Inigo Montoya

Class
Sabot
CFJ
Lido
14
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot

Sabot
Sabot

Sabot

Lido
14

Sabot

SailNo
9457
13

6186

4926
9437
9456

7947
9941

10139
6157

8393

Club
BYC
BYC

BYC

BYC
BYC
BYC

BYC
BCYC

DPYC
BYC

WSA-
oC

HelmName CrewName
Kelsea Cook

Carley
Simmons

Robert Bents

Jack Neumann
Marlo Bozza

Rob
Vandervort

Rich Luttrell
Caleb Everett

Sue Griesbach

Andrea
Ogier

Denise Ogier

Lynn Acosta

Race #2 - Centerboard Fleet

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 00:05:00

Boat

Mollywog
Little Woody

Blitzen

Bacon & Eggs

Blue Bullet

Glimmer

Tortuga
Pequena

Class

Thistle

Laser
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
CFJ

Laser
Sabot

Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Lido
14
Sabot
Sabot

Sabot

SailNo
1367

32174
3215
9898
6464
13

173182
9456

9437
9317
4926
6186

8393

9127

9941

Club
BYC

BYC
BYC
BYC
MBYC
BYC

BYC
BYC

BYC
BYC
BYC
BYC

WSA-
oC
BYC

BCYC

HelmName CrewName

Chuck
Simmons

Alan Andrews
Molly Lynch
Brad Wheeler
Jeff Lenhart

Carley
Simmons

Will Vandervort

Rob
Vandervort

Marlo Bozza
Rowell Greene
Jack Neumann

Robert Bents
Lynn Acosta
Sophia

Mulvania

Caleb Everett

USPN
136.4
102.5

98.9

136.4
136.4
136.4

136.4
136.4

136.4
98.9

136.4

USPN
82.8

91.1

136.4
136.4
136.4
102.5

91.1
136.4

136.4
136.4
136.4
98.9

136.4

136.4

136.4

Elapsed
00:38:30
00:29:21

00:28:44

00:39:49
00:40:13
00:41:17

00:41:20
00:42:57

00:43:20
00:33:40

DNF

Elapsed
00:21:21

00:24:03
00:37:14
00:37:40
00:38:41
00:30:28

00:27:26
00:42:45

00:44:22
00:44:52
00:45:47
00:33:52

00:52:21

00:52:37

00:52:57

Corrected
0:28:14
0:28:38

0:29:03

0:29:11
0:29:29
0:30:16

0:30:18
0:31:29

0:31:46
0:34:02

Corrected

0:25:47

0:26:24
0:27:18
0:27:37
0:28:22
0:29:43

0:30:07
0:31:20

0:32:32
0:32:54
0:33:34
0:34:15

0:38:23

0:38:35

0:38:49



Rank | Fleet Boat Class | SailNo | Club HelmName CrewName |USPN Elapsed | Corrected

16 Centerboard Sabot |9457 | BYC Kelsea Cook 136.4 [00:55:38 | 0:40:47
17 Centerboard | La Nina Sabot | 10139 |DPYC | Sue Griesbach 136.4 | 00:56:36 | 0:41:30
18 Centerboard Sabot |7947 |BYC Rich Luttrell 136.4 |DNS
18 Centerboard | Inigo Montoya |1_ifo 6157 |BYC Denise Ogier gnFirea 98.9 |DNS

gier

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com




